TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 3/3/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 ACM = Aircraft Cable Mount
 SMK = Surface Mount Kit
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
LED WATTAGE / LUMENS
Fixture PWT-J 2X2 PWT-J 2X4
Dimensions - W x L x D (Nominal) 23.74”Sq. x 1.18”D 23.74”W x 47.75”L x 1.18”D
Selectable LED Wattage (SLED)
20W (2600 Lumens)
25W (3250 Lumens)
30W (3900 Lumens)
35W (4550 Lumens)
35W (4550 Lumens)
40W (5200 Lumens)
45W (5850 Lumens)
50W (6500 Lumens)
Note: Lumen Values based On 130 lm/W Efficacy.
Size
ORDERING INFO
LED WATTAGE
Note:  Refer to Below Chart for Size / Wattage / Lumens Output
 SLED = ±Selectable LED Wattage
   — PWT22: 20W | 25W | 30W | 35W
   — PWT24: 35W | 40W | 45W | 50W
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
 SCCT = ±Selectable CCT: 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 3/3/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PWT-J 22
2’ X 2’
PWT-J 24
2’ X 4’
MODEL TYPE/DIMENSIONS
15.6”
1.18”
0.35”
23.74”
15.6”
47.75”
1.
18
”
0.
39
”
23.74”
21.97”
23.74”
21.97”
47.75”
45.98”
23
.7
4”
23
.7
4”
CCT PRESETS
5000K 4000K 3500K 3000K
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Surface Mount Kit (SMK)Aircraft Cable Mount (ACM)
TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 3/3/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Test # PWTJ2235W5K CATALOGUE #: PWT-J-22-LED35-5K